



TIME 14.58.54

PART MASTER - SINGLE LEVEL B/M

DATE 12/12

MASTER PART NUMBER 17810 1000
 ASSEMBLY DRWG NO
 BILL OF MTL NO 178101000

PUMP MARINE DIESEL ENGINE
 DRAWING SIZE 0 REVISION LTR
 ENG CHG NO 0007 ENG CHG DATE 00/00

COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QTY PER	INV ONHAND	ALLOCATED	DWG
816 6000	GASKET	1.0000	11,041	48	
817 6000	SEAL BRG	1.0000	1,467	28	
834 6001	CAM	1.0000	686	33	
2574 6000	PLATE WEAR BRASS	1.0000	3,329	198	
2575 6000	PIN DOWEL	1.0000	4,242	38	
3181 6000	WASHER	1.0000	2,876	16	
4346 6000	SEAL SPLINE	1.0000	31,822	48	
10162 0000	GASKET SEAL SEAT	1.0000	12,238	26	
10163 0000	SEAT SEAL	1.0000	6,430	26	
10584 6010	BODY BR	1.0000	110	6	
12062 6000	END COVER	1.0000	2,150	48	
17807 0001	SHAFT/CELL	1.0000	72	6	
17814 6000	BEARING HOUSING	1.0000	6	6	
17935 0111	IMPELLER-FINISHED	1.0000	24	174	
19700 0110	CARTON	1.0000	189	6	
19700 0122	VCI PAPER	.0010	1-	0	
91005 6040	SCREW - 1/4 - 20 X 1	1.0000	55,643	64	
91095 0060	BOLT 1/4 - 20 X 1/2	5.0000	60,682	320	
91095 0280	BOLT 5/16 - 18 X 3/4	4.0000	6,622	88	
91602 0130	WASHER 5/16 X .060 T	4.0000	9,354	88	
91700 1180	RING RETAINING	1.0000	221	6	
91701 2440	RING RETAINING	1.0000	2,411	32	
92000 6120	RING O	1.0000	2,486	68	
92600 6260	BEARING BALL	1.0000	450	26	
92650 0040	PIPE PLUG	1.0000	382	6	
96080 0374	SEAL	1.0000	12,102	48	

6408-